
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
212 
31 

164 
787 
99 
69 
64 
39 
42 
12 
44 

911 
88 
25 
98 
62 

183 

53 
10 

139 
369 
41 
13 

Name 
Adolfo Maciel " Uruguaio" 
Rogerio Gentil 
Cleverson Oliveira 
Wesley Franzino 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Carlos Salvatierra 
Serginho 
Danilo Anselmo 
Diego Silva  
Adilson Mauricio 'Sele12' 
Alex Melo 
Leandro Rad 
Daniel Deleu 
Christiano  Frandoloso 
Luiz Veiga 
Adelino Navarro 
Renato Santos 

Peri Cunha 
Junior "Juninho 10" 
David Pianez 
Paulo Grochoski 
Thiago Pedroso 
Luis Ferraz 

Equipe 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Racer X 
SE Racing Team 
PCM Viaggio 
AGEM Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tamujunto Racing Team 
XMOTOX 
3AB 
AGEM Racing 
FSR Fischer Racing Team 
XMOTOX 
PCM Viaggio 
TEXX PSBK 
3AB 
3AB 

SE Racing Team 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
XMOTOX 
XMOTOX 
PCM Viaggio 
Tecfil Racing Team 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 

Best Tm 
1:44.457 
1:45.497 
1:46.145 
1:46.955 
1:46.957 
1:48.414 
1:48.570 
1:49.303 
1:51.390 
1:52.593 
1:53.990 
1:54.164 
1:54.458 
1:54.662 
1:55.354 
1:57.310 
1:59.042 

1:45.298 
1:46.736 
1:48.089 
1:48.405 
1:50.162 
1:50.558 

Diff 

1.040 
1.688 
2.498 
2.500 
3.957 
4.113 
4.846 
6.933 
8.136 
9.533 
9.707 

10.001 
10.205 
10.897 
12.853 
14.585 

Gap 

1.040 
0.648 
0.810 
0.002 
1.457 
0.156 
0.733 
2.087 
1.203 
1.397 
0.174 
0.294 
0.204 
0.692 
1.956 
1.732 

Laps 
5 
7 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
4 

8 
6 
8 
5 
5 
3 

In Lap 
3 
3 
7 
2 
5 
2 
1 
4 
2 
1 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 

4 
4 
3 
4 
1 
2 

Class 
LIGHT 
SENIOR 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
ROOKIE 
LIGHT 
ROOKIE LIGHT 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
MASTER 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
MASTER 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
SENIOR 
ROOKIE 

LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
LIGHT 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
MASTER 

Sub Class Fpm 
FPM 
FPM 
FPM 

FPM 

FPM 
FPM 
FGM 

FPM 
FPM 
FPM 

Best Speed 
127,344 
126,089 
125,319 
124,370 
124,368 
122,696 
122,520 
121,698 
119,418 
118,142 
116,694 
116,517 
116,217 
116,011 
115,315 
113,392 
111,742 

126,327 
124,625 
123,065 
122,707 
120,749 
120,317 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#10,13,41,53,139,164,369,786 PNEU INVERTIDO 

Printed: 30/06/2023 16:16:56 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:36:48 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

30/06/2023 15:20 


